
 

 

 

 

 

Andrea C. Johnson 

Partner, Ottawa 

D +1 613 783 9655 

andrea.johnson@dentons.com 

 

Eric Lung 

Partner, Vancouver 

D +1 604 691 6425 

eric.lung@dentons.com 

 

Scott Rozansky 

Partner, Montréal 

D +1 514 878 5866 

scott.rozansky@dentons.com 

 

Danny Wakeling 

Partner, Edmonton 

D +1 780 423 7398 

danny.wakeling@dentons.com 

 

Ora Wexler 

Partner, Toronto 

D +1 416 863 4516 

ora.wexler@dentons.com 

 

Bennett Wong  

Partner, Calgary 

D +1 403 268 7057 

bennett.wong@dentons.com 
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